Kabelschlepp Industrial Parts Catalog
Axiparts Global Industrial RFQ Platform
Email: info@axiparts.com
Website: https://axiparts.com
Premium RFQ catalog for Kabelschlepp industrial spare parts, MRO components and replacement products. Every
listed product is linked directly to its live RFQ product page.
Brand: Kabelschlepp
Listed Products in This PDF: 153

S0650.125-RS1-125-
4250
S0650.125-RS1-125-4250 (Bestellbezeichnung: S
0650.125-RS 1-125-St-4225; Werkstoff: Stahl verzinkt St;
Kettenlänge Lk:4225.0 mm; Anzahl Glieder n.: 65
Open Product RFQ Page
S0650.150-RS S0650.150-RS 2-135-ST-2470 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
S0950 S0950 Open Product RFQ Page
S0950-101-RS1-140 S0950-101-RS1-140 Cable Tray Assembly Arm Boom Side
Suitable Haullot
Open Product RFQ Page
Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link
S0950.150 S0950.150 (ORDER CODE S 0950.174-RS 1-140-ST-4275)
Bestellbezeichnung S 0950.174-RS 1-140-St-4275 Werkstoff
Stahl verzinkt St Kettenlänge Lk 4275.0 mm
Open Product RFQ Page
S0950.174-RS1-410-
5225
S0950.174-RS1-410-5225 chain Open Product RFQ Page
S0950.370-RS2-290-
4750
S0950.370-RS2-290-4750 cable trolley,internal height of
40-45mm, height 65mm outer, inner width 370 - 375mm,
outer width 380-385 mm, the car's turning
Open Product RFQ Page
S1250 S1250 /KR260 HYDRAULIC HOSE CARRIER Open Product RFQ Page
S1250-140-145 S1250-140-145 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
S1250.400-RM-460-3
250
S1250.400-RM-460-3250 CABLE CHAI,inner width Bi
375mm outer width Bk 424mm inside height 69mm link height
94mm bend radius KR 460mm
Open Product RFQ Page
S1250.420-RM-460-S
T-3250
S1250.420-RM-460-ST-3250 Kettenlänge Lk.......................
3250.0 mm Anzahl Glieder n..................... 26 Stegbreite
bst......................
Open Product RFQ Page
S1250.RM-KR380.BK
420-10000mm
S1250.RM-KR380.BK420-10000mm steel cable carrier Open Product RFQ Page
S1800.353.RMD-720-
ST-3060
S1800.353.RMD-720-ST-3060 Cable Tray Open Product RFQ Page
S1800.583.RMD-890-